
PASTRIZ ‐ ZARAGOZA

2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac.
ENERO 76,7 95,8 24,9% 33,6 69,5 106,8% 23,1 35,0 51,4% 1.733 2.378 37,2% 1.733 2.378 37,2%
FEBRERO 76,4 105,0 37,4% 67,8 87,8 29,5% 31,0 49,3 58,9% 1.923 2.648 37,7% 3.656 5.026 37,5%
MARZO 91,0 107,0 17,6% 95,0 74,8 ‐21,3% 55,4 40,0 ‐27,8% 2.662 2.853 7,2% 6.318 7.879 24,7%
ABRIL 90,9 109,9 21,0% 99,3 84,0 ‐15,4% 58,1 60,9 4,7% 2.531 2.844 12,4% 8.849 10.723 21,2%
MAYO 99,9 106,3 6,4% 107,5 90,8 ‐15,6% 54,5 52,2 ‐4,3% 2.865 2.908 1,5% 11.714 13.631 16,4%
JUNIO 116,4 120,6 3,6% 74,8 104,8 40,1% 52,5 63,3 20,5% 3.074 3.326 8,2% 14.788 16.957 14,7%
JULIO 111,7 110,8 ‐0,8% 66,0 67,8 2,7% 47,3 60,4 27,8% 2.989 2.968 ‐0,7% 17.777 19.925 12,1%
AGOSTO 90,7 83,9 ‐7,5% 61,0 60,3 ‐1,2% 40,5 39,0 ‐3,7% 2.399 2.282 ‐4,9% 20.176 22.207 10,1%
SEPTIEMBRE 106,9 122,8 14,8% 84,5 72,0 ‐14,8% 53,3 44,0 ‐17,4% 2.913 3.165 8,7% 23.089 25.372 9,9%
OCTUBRE 113,6 133,7 17,7% 87,2 91,0 4,4% 48,8 53,2 8,9% 3.003 3.444 14,7% 26.092 28.816 10,4%
NOVIEMBRE 109,3 124,5 13,9% 88,3 88,3 0,0% 88,3 88,3 0,0% 2.823 3.178 12,6% 28.915 31.994 10,6%
DICIEMBRE 97,2 124,4 28,0% 67,7 65,2 ‐3,6% 35,4 44,6 25,8% 2.493 3.002 20,4% 31.408 34.996 11,4%
ACUMULADO 289,2 112,0 ‐61,3% 77,0 79,3 3,0% 43,8 48,2 10,1%

SEMANA 2021 2022 Variac. Enero '20 22.963
ENERO 426,4 566,3 32,8% Febrero 21.850
FEBRERO 467,8 645,8 38,1% Marzo 23.082
MARZO 594,1 630,9 6,2% Abril 25.221
ABRIL 601,2 680,3 13,2% Mayo 27.008
MAYO 647,4 658,5 1,7% Junio 27.659
JUNIO 692,1 754,2 9,0% Julio 28.298
JULIO 654,6 668,0 2,0% Agosto 28.943
AGOSTO 541,2 506,0 ‐6,5% Septiembre 29.324
SEPTIEMBRE 657,2 708,1 7,8% Octubre 30.039
OCTUBRE 686,0 790,0 15,2% Noviembre 31.187
NOVIEMBRE 716,2 788,1 10,0% Diciembre 31.408
DICIEMBRE 572,3 710,0 24,1% Enero '21 32.053
AÑO 1.506,0 669,5 ‐55,55% Febrero 32.778

Marzo 32.969
Abril 33.282
Mayo 33.325
Junio 33.577
Julio 33.556
Agosto 33.439
Septiembre 33.691
Octubre 34.132
Noviembre 34.487
Diciembre 34.996

VIAJEROS AÑO

PASTRIZ
L a V Lab S Lab D y F Mes Acumulado
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TASA ANUAL MÓVIL
Valor Mes = Viajeros Últimos 12 meses

 30 DE DICIEMBRE 2022


